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Q1: Most students in North Carolina should have, at the very least:
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Q1. Most students in North Carolina should have, at the very least:

Answered: 6,000 Skipped: 6

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Some years of high school 1.22% 73
27.25%
A high school diploma 1,635
68.55%
A high school diploma and have completed postsecondary education, whether 4,113
apprenticeship, community college, military service, or four-year degree
179

A high school diploma and a four-year degree 2.98%
TOTAL 6,000



Q2: The best time to start educating students on different postsecondary
options is:

Answered: 5,996 Skipped: 10
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Q2: The best time to start educating students on different postsecondary
options is:

Answered: 5,996 Skipped: 10

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

High school 12.94% 776
Middle school 35.09% 3,303
Elementary school 31.97% 1,917
TOTAL

3,996



Q3: Rate your level of agreement with the following statement: North
Carolinais doing a good job at educating our students about various
postsecondary options and career pathways.

Answered: 5,993 Skipped: 13
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Q3: Rate your level of agreement with the following statement:North
Carolinais doing a good job at educating our students about various
postsecondary options and career pathways.

Answered: 5,993 Skipped: 13

STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED

AGREE AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
NOR
DISAGREE
(no 2.25% 26.86% 29.30% 34.77% 6.81%

label) 133 1,610 1,736 2,084 408 3,993 317
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